20/8/24, 11:35

Apellido y Nombre

ACUNA YANINA SOLEDAD
BEATRICE FLAVIA GISELA
GARCIA MIRIAM ESTHER
GARRIDO PRISCILA SOLANGE
GIMENEZ NICOLAS MATIAS
LEDESMA RICARDO JORGE
OTONELLI BRISA

PEREZ NORAESTER
PERONE ANA ISABEL
REYNOSO RUBEN DARIO
VARELA ORIANA ANAHI

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-08-20/2024-08-20/-/-/2/-/-

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,20/08/2024 11:36

Documento

36036804
22738779
22787827
37982329
38511083
20069782
48875331
17379496
23324724
24618289
45426773

Cant.Asistencias : 11

Encuesta

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - GENERAL PIRAN (65) 1229
Chivilcoy - SAN SEBASTIAN (26) 278
Chivilcoy - ALSINA (37) 1015
Chivilcoy - SOLER (34) 350
Chivilcoy - GENERAL PIRAN (65) 379
Chivilcoy - LAPRIDA (64) 998
Chivilcoy - GENERAL PIRAN (65) 1229
Chivilcoy - A. PALACIOS (100) 75
Chivilcoy - PASO (57) 700
Chivilcoy - LAS HERAS (56) 221
Chivilcoy - DE LOS INMIGRANTES (77) 454

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-08-20/2024-08-20/-/-/2/-/-

Fecha

20/08/2024 11
20/08/2024 11
20/08/2024 11
20/08/2024 11

20/08/2024 11
20/08/2024 11
20/08/2024 11
20/08/2024 11
20/08/2024 11
20/08/2024 11

17
116
17
A7
20/08/2024 11:17
17
17
116
17
17
17

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

A A A A A A A A A aa

Cant.

Importe

8000

6000

20000
20000
10000
15000
8000

20000
13000
15000
25000

Importe Total :$ 160000



